Combos

Includes small fries and a small drink.

Bacon King Burger - Combo $12.75

IMPOSSIBLE Whopper Combo
Our Impossible WHOPPER

Sandwich features a savory
flame-grilled patty made from plants
topped with juicy tomatoes, fresh
lettuce, creamy mayonnaise,
ketchup, crunchy pickles, and sliced
white onions on a soft sesame seed
bun. 100% WHOPPER, 0% Beef.

Bacon King - Combo $11.32
Whopper - Combo $10.44
Double Whopper - Combo  $11.87
Triple Whopper - Combo $13.41
Whopper Junior - Combo $7.58
Rodeo Burger - Combo $6.59
Big King - Combo $10.22

Double BK Stacker - Combo  $9.89
Triple BK Stacker - Combo  $10.99
Quad BK Stacker - Combo  $12.09
Single Quarter Pound King - $10.66
Combo

Double Cheeseburger - Combd$7.47
Cheeseburger - Combo $6.48
Bacon Cheeseburger - Combo$6.92
Bacon Double Cheeseburger - $7.91
Combo

Hamburger - Combo $6.26
American Original Chicken  $10.11
Sandwich - Combo

Original Chicken Sandwich - $9.89

Combo
Spicy Crispy Chicken Sandwicl$8.68
- Combo

Italian Original Chicken $9.89
Sandwich- Combo

Chicken Fries - Combo $7.91
Big Fish Sandwich - Combo  $9.56
Chicken JR. - Combo $6.37
BK Royal Crispy Chicken ~ $10.22

Sandwich - Combo

BK Spicy Royal Crispy Chicke$0.22
Sandwich - Combo

BK Bacon Swiss Royal Crispy$12.09
Chicken - Combo

Sides
FRIES
Onion Rings
Desserts
Hershey's Sunday Pie $2.85
2 Chocolate Chip Cookies $1.86

3043714321
http://www.dubveatz.com

Burger King Falling Waters

Burgers
Bacon King Burger $7.69
Whopper $7.03
Double Whopper $8.57
Triple Whopper $10.33
Bacon King $9.34
Double BK Stacker $6.59
Triple BK Stacker $7.69
Quad BK Stacker $8.79
Whopper Junior $3.95
Rodeo Burger $2.19
Hamburger $1.86
Cheeseburger $2.08
Double Cheeseburger $3.07
Bacon Cheeseburger $2.52
Bacon Double Cheeseburger  $3.29
Single Quarter Pound King $7.36
Big King $7.14
Double BK Stacker $6.59

Impossible Whopper

IMPOSSIBLE Whopper
Our Impossible WHOPPER

Sandwich features a savory
flame-grilled patty made from plants
topped with juicy tomatoes, fresh
lettuce, creamy mayonnaise,
ketchup, crunchy pickles, and sliced
white onions on a soft sesame seed
bun. 100% WHOPPER, 0% Beef.

Salads

$8.46
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Chicken & Fish

Original Chicken Sandwich
Mayo and lettuce

American Original Chicken

Sandwich

Italian Original Chicken

Sandwich

Chicken Fries

Chicken Nuggets

BK Spicy Royal Crispy Chicken

Sandwich

BK Royal Crispy Chicken

Sandwich

BK Bacon Swiss Royal Crispy

Chicken

Big Fish Sandwich

Chicken Jr

Kids Meals

Hamburger Kids' Meal
Includes a hamburger, small french
fry, toy and choice of milk, apple juice
or orange juice.
4 Piece Chicken Tender Kids'
Meal
Includes 4 piece chicken tenders,
small french fry, toy and choice of
milk, apple juice or orange juice.
Cheeseburger Kids' Meal
Includes a cheeseburger, small
french fry, toy and choice of milk,
apple juice or orange juice.
6 Piece Chicken Tender Kids'
Meal
Includes 4 piece chicken tenders,
small french fry, toy and choice of
milk, apple juice or orange juice.

Shakes
Chocolate Shake
Vanilla Shake
Strawberry Shake
Oreo Classic Vanilla Shake
Oreo Classic Chocolate Shake

Drinks
Apple Juice
Soda
Iced Tea
Orange Juice
16 Oz. Strawberry-Banana
Smoothie
2% Milk
2% Chocolate Milk

Iced Coffee
Your choice of mocha or vanilla.

Bottled Water
Coffee

$6.59
$6.81

$6.59
$4.61
$7.25
$7.03
$8.79

$6.26
$1.97

$4.94

$5.27

$5.16

$5.71

$4.28
$4.28
$4.28
$4.39
$4.39

$1.75

$1.75
$3.63

$1.75
$1.75
$2.19

$2.08



