

## 3043714321 http://www.dubveatz.com Burger King Falling Waters

Combos		<u>Burgers</u>		Chicken & Fish	
Includes small fries and a small	drink	Bacon King Burger	\$7.69	Original Chicken Sandwich	\$6.59
Bacon King Burger - Combo		Whopper	\$7.03	Mayo and lettuce	ψ0.55
IMPOSSIBLE Whopper Comb		Double Whopper	\$8.57	American Original Chicken	\$6.81
Our Impossible WHOPPER		Triple Whopper	\$10.33	Sandwich	
Sandwich features a savory		Bacon King	\$9.34	Italian Original Chicken	\$6.59
flame-grilled patty made from plant topped with juicy tomatoes, fresh	S	Double BK Stacker	\$6.59	Sandwich	
lettuce, creamy mayonnaise,		Triple BK Stacker	\$7.69	Chicken Fries	\$4.61
ketchup, crunchy pickles, and slice		Quad BK Stacker	\$8.79	Chicken Nuggets	<b>^</b>
white onions on a soft sesame seed bun. 100% WHOPPER, 0% Beef.	d	Whopper Junior	\$3.95	BK Spicy Royal Crispy Chicken	\$7.25
	\$11.32	Rodeo Burger	\$2.19	Sandwich	Φ= 00
	\$10.44	Hamburger	\$1.86	BK Royal Crispy Chicken	\$7.03
	\$11.87	Cheeseburger	\$2.08	Sandwich	ФО <b>7</b> О
• •	\$13.41	Double Cheeseburger	\$3.07	BK Bacon Swiss Royal Crispy Chicken	\$8.79
Whopper Junior - Combo	\$7.58	Bacon Cheeseburger	\$2.52	Big Fish Sandwich	\$6.26
Rodeo Burger - Combo	\$6.59	Bacon Double Cheeseburger	\$3.29	Chicken Jr	\$1.97
Big King - Combo	\$10.22	Single Quarter Pound King	\$7.36	Chicken of	ψ1.37
Double BK Stacker - Combo	\$9.89	Big King Double BK Stacker	\$7.14 \$6.50	Kids Meals	
	\$10.99	Double BK Stacker	\$6.59	Hamburger Kids' Meal	\$4.94
	\$12.09	Impossible Whoppe	<u> r</u>	Includes a hamburger, small french	,
Single Quarter Pound King - S	\$10.66	IMPOSSIBLE Whopper	\$8.46	fry, toy and choice of milk, apple juice	
Combo	<b>A-</b> 4-	Our Impossible WHOPPER	φοσ	or orange juice. 4 Piece Chicken Tender Kids'	\$5.27
Double Cheeseburger - Comb		Sandwich features a savory		Meal	ψυ.Ζ1
Cheeseburger - Combo	\$6.48	flame-grilled patty made from plants topped with juicy tomatoes, fresh		Includes 4 piece chicken tenders,	
Bacon Cheeseburger - Combo		lettuce, creamy mayonnaise,		small french fry, toy and choice of	
Bacon Double Cheeseburger - Combo	- \$7.91	ketchup, crunchy pickles, and sliced		milk, apple juice or orange juice.	ФE 40
Hamburger - Combo	\$6.26	white onions on a soft sesame seed bun. 100% WHOPPER, 0% Beef.		Cheeseburger Kids' Meal Includes a cheeseburger, small	\$5.16
	\$0.20 \$10.11	bun. 100% Whom LN, 0% been.		french fry, toy and choice of milk,	
Sandwich - Combo	ψ10.11	Salads		apple juice or orange juice.	
Original Chicken Sandwich -	\$9.89			6 Piece Chicken Tender Kids'	\$5.71
Combo	φυ.συ			Meal	
Spicy Crispy Chicken Sandwic	c <b>l\$</b> 8.68			Includes 4 piece chicken tenders, small french fry, toy and choice of	
- Combo				milk, apple juice or orange juice.	
Italian Original Chicken	\$9.89				
Sandwich- Combo				<u>Shakes</u>	
Chicken Fries - Combo	\$7.91			Chocolate Shake	\$4.28
Big Fish Sandwich - Combo	\$9.56			Vanilla Shake	\$4.28
Chicken JR Combo	\$6.37			Strawberry Shake	\$4.28
	\$10.22			Oreo Classic Vanilla Shake	\$4.39
Sandwich - Combo				Oreo Classic Chocolate Shake	\$4.39
BK Spicy Royal Crispy Chicket	\$10.22			<u>Drinks</u>	
Sandwich - Combo	<b>1</b> 40.00			Apple Juice	\$1.75
BK Bacon Swiss Royal Crispy	\$12.09			Soda	ψ1.75
Chicken - Combo				Iced Tea	
<u>Sides</u>				Orange Juice	\$1.75
FRIES				16 Oz. Strawberry-Banana	\$3.63
Onion Rings				Smoothie	
Official Kings				2% Milk	\$1.75
Desserts				2% Chocolate Milk	\$1.75
Hershey's Sunday Pie	\$2.85			Iced Coffee	\$2.19
2 Chocolate Chip Cookies	\$1.86			Your choice of mocha or vanilla.	
,				Bottled Water	\$2.08
				Coffee	